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Wednesdays — Multi-Sport Club for children in Years 1-2
(Reception children will be invited to join from the Spring Term)

3:15pm — 4:15pm
Our coaches will collect pupils directly from their classrooms at the
end of the school day.

Children will enjoy a wide range of sports including Basketball, Cricket,
Dodgeball, Hockey, and many other fun and engaging physical
activities.

+ Autumn Term: Wednesday 10th September — Wednesday 10th
December

« Spring Term: Wednesday 14th January — Wednesday 25th March

« Summer Term: Wednesday 15th April - Wednesday 8th July

All children must be collected from the school's main entrance at
4:15pm.

Please ensure your child wears a sports kit, brings a water bottle, and
has appropriate indoor and outdoor footwear.

The club is charged at £5.50 per session, with bookings made termly
in advance.
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For children of all abilities aged 5-11.

Monday 27th - Tuesday 28th October | Oriel/Blackwell
Wednesday 29th- Friday 3lst October | St Wilfrids

Mohday 22nd - Tuesday 23rd December | Oriel/Blackwell
Friday 2nd January | St Wilfrids

Mohday 16th - Tuesday 17th February | Oriel/Blackwell
Wednesday 18th - Friday 20th February | St Wilfrids

Monday 30th - Tuesday 31st March | Oriel/Blackwell
Wednesday Ist - Thursday 2nd April | St Wilfrids

Tuesday 7th - Wednesday 8th April | Oriel/Blackwell
Thursday 9th - Friday 10th April | St Wilfrids

Tuesday 26th - Wednesday 27th May | Oriel/Blackwell
Thursday 28th - Friday 29th May | St Wilfrids

All summer : Monday - Tuesday | Oriel/Blackwell
All summer : Wednesday - Thursday | St Wilfrids
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